

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL MANGALDAI COLLEGE, MANGALDAI

DIST- DARRANG, PO- MANGALDAI, PIN-784125 Phone:9435137000(M), email: principalmangaldaicollege@gmail.com

Memo No: MC/2022/ Q-T/04

Date: 13-02-2023

From

Dr. Kamala Kanta Borah, M.Sc, Ph.D Principal, Mangaldai College, Mangaldai.

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

Sealed quotations are invited from the reputed firms/persons/suppliers for supplying the following materials to Mangaldai College. The quotations must be reached to the undersigned on or before 23-02-2023. No quotation will be accepted after the due date. The undersigned has the full right of placing the order by depending on the quality of items and subsequent negotiable rate. The quotation must include all the taxes to be charged. For further details, please contact the office of the undersigned during Office hours or visit Mangaldai College website-www.mangaldaicollege.org

Sl No	Description of Items	Quantity	Specifications
01	Steel Almirah	02	20x22 sheet
02	Book Shelf	02	20x22 sheet
03	Secretariat Table	01	Half cover
04	Computer Table	01	2x3 size wooden

Principal Mangaldai College

Principal M**ang**aldai College **Ma**ngaldai

Copy to:-

- 1. Convener, College Website for uploading the quotation in the college website.
- 2. Accountant.
- 3. Office Copy.



Principal
Mangaldai College

Principal Mangaldai College Mangaldai